Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

10,10, 1

11,11,3

12,12,3

13,13,3

14,14, 4

15,15,5

16,16, 4

17,17 ,6

18,18 ,4

19,19,5

20,20,7

21,21,8

22,22,9

23,23,10

24,24, 11

25,25,5

26,14

27,26,12

28,27,13

29,28,14

30,29,6

31,2,5

32,30,2

33,31,15

Category
ALL
ALL
ALL
M30-45
M46-59
M46-59
M30-45
M18-29
M18-29
M60+
M46-59
M18-29
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M46-59
M30-45
M18-29
M18-29
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M46-59
ALL
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M46-59
ALL
M60+

M30-45

Gender BIB
Male 197
Male 167
Male 130
Male 159
Male 171
Male 109
Male 121
Male 179
Male 132
Male 151
Male 221
Male 160
Male 198
Male 213
Male 158
Male 199
Male 108
Male 210
Male 141
Male 127
Male 222
Male 192
Male 246
Male 172
Male 216
Female 126
Male 249
Male 136
Male 204
Male 212
Female 220
Male 243
Male 200

Name

AHMHTPHZ PONTOINOYAOXZ

AXINAEAZ MMAZOYAHZ

NIKOZ APOYTZAZ

AHMHTPHZ MAPAZIQTHZ

IQANNHZ MMNANEAAAZ

XAPHZ BAPEAAZ

STAMATHZ TKIZAZ

AHMHTPIOZ =APXAKOZ

KONXTANTINOZ EMMANOYHAIAHX

ANTQNHZ KYTPAIOX

AHMHTPHZ TEZZEPHZ

rQProz MATOAIOX

AHMHTPIOZ POYTIMAZ

AHMHTPIOZ ZKOYTIPAX

BAITTEAHZ MAPAZIQTHX

AHMHTPHZ POYZZOZ

KQNZTANTINOZ BAPAAKHZ

BAZIAHZ ZIOYAHZ

BAZINAHZ KAGENTZHZ

XPYZOBAAANTHZ
AHMHTPAKOINOYAOZ

EYAITEAOX TZABAPAZ

EAEYOEPIOZ MAMAITE®ANAKHZ

KQZTAZ MMNAZAHZ

OANAZHZ ZMHAIQTOMNOYAOZ

EYAITEAIA AHMHNAKH

FANNHZ OEOAQPIAHZ

APHZ ZAPANTOINOYAOZ

KOZMAZ ZKAPHZ

EYOAAIA ZQTHPOIMNOYAOQY

FMQProz KOYNOYTHx

HAIAZ YAKEAAAPIAAHY

Club

MYPET

KALLITHEA

ATTOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

COSMOTE RUNNING TEAM

ANE=APTHTOZ

YAYA

MARATHONCLUB

ATTOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

YAYA

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

NEIPAIAZ

Start
0:00:01.284
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.364
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.297
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.264
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.800
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.227
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.430
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.277
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.924
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.134
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.800
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.227
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.430
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.800
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.134
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.504
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.447
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.824
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.504
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.944
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.227
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.457
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.337
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.924
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.397
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.684
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.927
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.504
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.254
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.504
(00:00:00)

5000m
0:19:39.310
(00:19:38)
0:19:38.874
(00:19:37)
0:19:40.224
(00:19:38)
0:20:04.860
(00:19:56)
0:20:46.954
(00:20:40)
0:21:17.190
(00:21:11)
0:21:09.734
(00:21:05)
0:20:55.140
(00:20:42)
0:21:16.204
(00:21:13)
0:21:49.370
(00:21:46)
0:22:06.327
(00:21:59)
0:22:04.797
(00:21:53)
0:22:47.820
(00:22:42)
0:21:58.007
(00:21:53)
0:22:49.930
(00:22:37)
0:22:29.664
(00:22:23)
0:22:19.724
(00:22:12)
0:22:05.124
(00:21:54)
0:22:19.067
(00:22:15)
0:22:53.244
(00:22:47)
0:22:28.457
(00:22:17)
0:22:42.967
(00:22:38)
0:22:43.987
(00:22:28)
0:22:44.654
(00:22:27)
0:22:26.364
(00:22:23)
0:23:31.470
(00:23:28)
0:22:50.914
(00:22:34)
0:23:19.164
(00:23:08)
0:23:19.944
(00:23:11)
0:23:56.104
(00:23:40)
0:23:31.130
(00:23:20)
0:23:37.160
(00:23:32)
0:23:23.564
(00:23:13)

Finish 10km
0:39:25.754
(00:39:24)
0:39:27.720
(00:39:26)
0:39:29.250
(00:39:27)
0:40:31.650
(00:40:23)
0:42:08.040
(00:42:01)
0:43:07.987
(00:43:02)
0:43:21.324
(00:43:17)
0:43:35.874
(00:43:23)
0:43:39.527
(00:43:37)
0:44:03.234
(00:44:00)
0:44:23.880
(00:44:16)
0:44:54.464
(00:44:43)
0:45:00.017
(00:44:54)
0:45:15.010
(00:45:10)
0:45:26.077
(00:45:13)
0:45:45.410
(00:45:39)
0:46:02.540
(00:45:55)
0:46:20.600
(00:46:10)
0:46:23.940
(00:46:20)
0:46:33.724
(00:46:27)
0:46:48.857
(00:46:38)
0:46:56.527
(00:46:51)
0:46:58.964
(00:46:43)
0:47:00.617
(00:46:43)
0:47:09.170
(00:47:05)
0:47:34.774
(00:47:31)
0:47:47.837
(00:47:31)
0:48:10.370
(00:47:59)
0:48:35.984
(00:48:27)
0:48:37.534
(00:48:21)
0:48:41.287
(00:48:30)
0:48:44.894
(00:48:40)
0:48:55.267
(00:48:44)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

34,32,16

35,3,6

36,33,7

37,34 ,17

38,35,18

39,36,19

40,37,8

41,38,20

42,39, 21

43,40, 22

44 , 41,23

45,42, 24

46,43,25

47,44, 26

48 ,45,6

49,4, 1

50,46, 3

51,47 ,27

52,48 ,9

53,49,10

54,50,7

55,51,28

56,52 ,4

57,53, 29

58,5,1

59,54, 30

60,55, 31

61,56, 32

62,57 ,33

63,58, 34

64,59, 11

65,60, 35

66,61,12

Category
M30-45
ALL
M46-59
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M46-59
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M18-29
F18-29
M60+
M30-45
M46-59
M46-59
M18-29
M30-45
M60+
M30-45
F46-59
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M46-59
M30-45

M46-59

Gender BIB
Male 195
Female 218
Male 177
Male 117
Male 153
Male 107
Male 187
Male 157
Male 125
Male 174
Male 184
Male 129
Male 102
Male 173
Male 245
Female 242
Male 201
Male 214
Male 225
Male 178
Male 165
Male 181
Male 164
Male 139
Female 103
Male 101
Male 194
Male 123
Male 152
Male 119
Male 248
Male 205
Male 183

Name

NOYKAZ MNPAZINOZ

EAENH XTAYPIAOY

KONZTANTINOZ NTOMAAHZ

HPAKAHZ BPONTAKHX

IQANNHZ AEIBAAAPOX

FANNHZ APNAOYTEAHZ

NIKOZ NMANTEAHZ

MQProz MANIAX

PAD®AHA AEZYTIPHZ

FEQPI1OX MMOYPAOZ

FQProz MANAIOYAIAZ

KQONZTANTINOZ APAKOZ

AHMHTPHZ ATIOMAYPITHZ

APIZTOTEAHZ MIMENOIAOY

ZOH KOTZIA

KYPIAKOZ ZAAHZ

AEQNIAAY ZOYPTZOMNOYAOZ

KQNZTANTINOZ TZAAAOZ

IQANNHZ NTOY®EKIAX

FQProz MIXAIPINAZ

IONAZ MAAAIOAOIO%

HAIAZ MINOYAHZ

IQANNHZ KAAOTEPOZ

EMANOYEAA API®AKH

VALENTIN VASILE

AHMHTPIOZ MAEZZAZ

MANATIQTHZ AAANAZ

APTEMIOZ NATZAZ

FNQProz rePOKQzZTONOYAOZ

TAZOZ APAEAHZ

AHMHTPIOZ MAAOTEAHZ

Club

KOUTSA KOUTSA

ZAPQNIKOZ

TED®AA AGHNON

THNIOI APOMEIX

RUN PISTOLS

2AYA

ANE=APTHTOZX

XANKIAA

ANE=APTHTOZX

AGHNA

COFFEE ACADEMY

VRILISSIA

NEA ZMYPNH

EYKAHZ

ATOAAON AYTIKH ATTIKHZ

COFFEE ACADEMY

COFFEE ACADEMY

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

APOMEIZ NAPKOY TPITZH

Start
0:00:24.360
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.134
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.430
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.430
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.797
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.757
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.757
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.144
(00:00:00)
0:00:24.360
(00:00:00)
0:00:25.090
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.307
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.007
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.087
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.354
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.337
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.340
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.504
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.430
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.717
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.474
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.504
(00:00:00)
0:00:24.980
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.430
(00:00:00)
0:00:28.134
(00:00:00)
0:00:25.090
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.940
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.800
(00:00:00)

0:00:09.234
(00:00:00)

0:00:22.577
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.327
(00:00:00)

5000m
0:24:04.414
(00:23:40)
0:24:29.687
(00:24:22)
0:24:44.674
(00:24:32)
0:24:35.044
(00:24:22)
0:24:32.887
(00:24:20)
0:24:12.870
(00:24:01)
0:24:53.097
(00:24:37)
0:24:41.704
(00:24:24)
0:24:46.117
(00:24:29)
0:24:37.054
(00:24:23)
0:24:39.454
(00:24:15)
0:24:56.107
(00:24:31)
0:25:32.200
(00:25:16)
0:25:46.594
(00:25:29)
0:26:45.777
(00:26:22)
0:25:41.644
(00:25:39)
0:25:25.497
(00:25:22)
0:25:17.340
(00:25:03)
0:27:25.404
(00:26:58)
0:26:46.557
(00:26:34)
0:26:38.497
(00:26:15)
0:25:44.187
(00:25:36)
0:26:31.837
(00:26:21)
0:25:23.387
(00:24:58)
0:27:12.450
(00:27:00)
0:26:53.260
(00:26:25)
0:26:50.854
(00:26:25)
0:27:15.564
(00:27:00)
0:26:24.594
(00:26:18)
0:27:08.280
(00:26:59)
0:27:30.294
[
0:27:14.107
(00:26:51)
0:28:18.980
(00:27:55)

Finish 10km
0:48:58.867
(00:48:34)
0:49:07.330
(00:49:00)
0:49:26.104
(00:49:13)
0:49:53.517
(00:49:41)
0:49:53.977
(00:49:41)
0:50:08.440
(00:49:57)
0:50:25.027
(00:50:09)
0:50:27.007
(00:50:10)
0:51:04.150
(00:50:47)
0:51:18.460
(00:51:05)
0:51:57.754
(00:51:33)
0:52:02.014
(00:51:36)
0:52:36.504
(00:52:21)
0:52:40.140
(00:52:23)
0:52:46.304
(00:52:23)
0:52:53.324
(00:52:50)
0:52:55.294
(00:52:51)
0:52:55.620
(00:52:41)
0:53:06.994
(00:52:40)
0:53:42.077
(00:53:29)
0:53:52.717
(00:53:30)
0:54:09.470
(00:54:01)
0:54:09.910
(00:53:59)
0:54:10.584
(00:53:45)
0:54:15.614
(00:54:03)
0:54:44.084
(00:54:15)
0:54:53.064
(00:54:27)
0:55:32.020
(00:55:17)
0:55:34.230
(00:55:28)
0:55:35.544
(00:55:26)
0:55:41.667
(eetmeiev)
0:55:45.277
(00:55:22)
0:55:50.460
(00:55:27)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

67,6,1

68,7,2

69,62, 36

70,63, 37

71,8,3

72,64, 38

73,65,13

74,66,8

75,9,2

76,67 ,14

77,10,4

78,68, 39

79,69, 40

80,70,15

81,71,16

82,11,5

83,72,41

84,12,3

85,73,17

86,74 ,42

87,75,43

88,76 ,44

89,77 ,45

90,78, 46

91,13,6

92,79, 47

93,14,7

94,80,18

95,81,5

96, 82,48

97,83,9

98, 84,49

99,85,19

Category
F30-45
F30-45
M30-45
M30-45
F30-45
M30-45
M46-59
M18-29
F46-59
M46-59
F30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M46-59
M46-59
F30-45
M30-45
F46-59
M46-59
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
F30-45
M30-45
F30-45
M46-59
M60+
M30-45
M18-29
M30-45

M46-59

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

206

175

105

147

149

237

186

124

138

146

148

110

180

217

11

162

231

185

116

241

191

128

104

223

134

170

226

244

145

163

190

137

168

Name Club
AHMHTPA SAZAPOAH EYKAHE
KATEPINA NIKOAAIAOY PFR
AIONYSHE APBANITAKHE
AGANAZIOE KOYAOYNAS APFYPOYMOAH
SMYPIAOYAA KOYPTH LVK FITNESS
AYTEPINOZ AYTEPINOS
FIQPrOS MANHIYPAKHE AGHNA
MANATIQTHE AEAHTEQPTHS
ANASZTASIA KAKOMYTA

XPHZTOX KONANAPHX SCIENCETRAINING.GR

MMEZXY KOYPH

IQANNHZ BAPTZANEAAHZ

ZTEDANOZ OIKONOMOY NALU RUNNING TEAM

ANTONIOE STAYPIAHS DEUTSCHE SCHULE ATHEN RUNNING

TEAM
FANNHZ BEBEAAKHZ AOHNA
XPIZTINA MHTZIOY ANE=APTHTH
MANQAHZ XOYAAHZ
KQNZTANTINA NMANAH SAFANS
OANAZHZ BAAXOMNOYAOZ SAFANS

ZTAOHZ MIXAAOIMOYAOX
MNANATIQTHZ MAMAXTAGOMNOYAOX
FQProz APAKOZ
ANTQNHXZ ANTQNOIMNOYAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ TZINOZ

AIKATEPINH ZOAQTA TO HMEPOAOTIO TOY APOMEA

STEDANOZ MMAATAX

A®POAITH TZIAMOKH

AHMHTPIOZ KONTOZ

BAZIAEIOZ MHTZOKAMAZ

BAZIAHZ NANAKQNZTANTINOY

FEQPTIOZ ITTAEZAKHZ

BAZIAHZ MIMAANAY

Start
0:00:24.360
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.227
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.307
(00:00:00)
0:00:36.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.134
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.134
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.337
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.800
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.240
(00:00:00)
0:00:36.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:31.840
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.684
(00:00:00)
0:00:24.360
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.050
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.627
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.430
(00:00:00)
0:00:28.960
(00:00:00)
0:00:29.340
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.337
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.050
(00:00:00)
0:00:33.120
(00:00:00)
0:00:34.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:36.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.477
(00:00:00)
0:00:27.410
(00:00:00)
0:00:28.494
(00:00:00)
0:00:34.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:28.090
(00:00:00)
0:00:36.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:36.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:34.477
(00:00:00)

5000m
0:28:01.930
(00:27:37)
0:28:23.240
(00:28:08)
0:27:54.924
(00:27:38)
0:28:17.117
(00:27:41)
0:27:23.924
(00:27:16)
0:28:08.900
(00:28:01)
0:27:42.924
(00:27:25)
0:29:41.614
(00:29:30)
0:27:45.267
(00:27:39)
0:29:04.540
(00:28:45)
0:29:24.440
(00:28:48)
0:28:45.724
(00:28:13)
0:27:36.114
(00:27:27)
0:28:52.610
(00:28:28)
0:29:25.974
(00:28:59)
0:29:18.647
(00:29:00)
0:27:30.734
(00:27:18)
0:29:40.960
(00:29:12)
0:29:39.430
(00:29:10)
0:27:18.754
(00:27:15)
0:28:56.657
(00:28:30)
0:28:33.560
(00:28:00)
0:30:08.214
(00:29:34)
0:29:17.110
(00:28:41)
0:31:09.850
(00:30:47)
0:32:23.127
(00:31:55)
0:31:48.150
(00:31:19)
0:31:00.050
(00:30:25)
0:32:37.387
(00:32:09)
0:30:48.877
(00:30:12)
0:32:08.907
(00:31:58)
0:32:57.577
(00:32:21)
0:31:45.597
(00:31:11)

Finish 10km
0:55:56.314
(00:55:31)
0:55:58.784
(00:55:43)
0:56:47.217
(00:56:30)
0:56:48.820
(00:56:12)
0:57:05.270
(00:56:58)
0:57:06.740
(00:56:59)
0:57:42.944
(00:57:25)
0:58:07.477
(00:57:56)
0:58:10.497
(00:58:04)
0:58:23.590
(00:58:04)
0:58:30.200
(00:57:54)
0:58:50.514
(00:58:18)
0:58:58.614
(00:58:49)
0:59:03.630
(00:58:39)
0:59:04.867
(00:58:38)
0:59:17.587
(00:58:58)
0:59:22.504
(00:59:10)
0:59:38.804
(00:59:09)
0:59:39.244
(00:59:09)
1:00:04.370
(01:00:01)
1:01:18.577
(01:00:52)
1:01:37.970
(01:01:04)
1:02:03.844
(01:01:29)
1:02:53.997
(01:02:17)
1:03:45.074
(01:03:22)
1:03:48.434
(01:03:21)
1:04:33.937
(01:04:05)
1:04:44.740
(01:04:10)
1:05:07.464
(01:04:39)
1:05:26.914
(01:04:50)
1:05:29.560
(01:05:18)
1:06:17.090
(01:05:41)
1:06:26.380
(01:05:51)


http://SCIENCETRAINING.GR

Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

100,15,8

101, 86, 50

102, 87, 51

103,16, 9

104, 88, 20

105, 89, 52

106,90, 21

107,91,6

108,92, 22

109, 17,10

110,18 ,4

111,93,7

112,94, 53

113,19, 11

114,95,8

115,96, 10

116,97 , 54

117,98, 23

118,20, 12

119,21,5

120,99, 11

121,100, 24

122,101, 55

123,102, 25

124,103, 56

125,22 ,13

126,23,6

127,104 , 57

Category
F30-45
M30-45
M30-45
F30-45
M46-59
M30-45
M46-59
M60+
M46-59
F30-45
F46-59
M60+
M30-45
F30-45
M60+
M18-29
M30-45
M46-59
F30-45
F46-59
M18-29
M46-59
M30-45
M46-59
M30-45
F30-45
F46-59

M30-45

Gender BIB
Female 189
Male 155
Male 135
Female 176
Male 232
Male 235
Male 143
Male 239
Male 154
Female 236
Female 182
Male 114
Male 227
Female 133
Male 238
Male 169
Male 140
Male 211
Female 234
Female 156
Male 247
Male 188
Male 161
Male 233
Male 193
Female 196
Female 202
Male 240

Name
MANATIQTA MAMNAAHMHTPIOY
MAPIOXZ MAKPHZ
AHMHTPIOXZ ©EOAQPATOX
AITEAINA NOYTZOY
AGANAZIOZ XPONOMNOYAOZ
MANATIQTHZ MANATEQPTIOY
MQProz KITTEX
MPHFOPHZ TZIFAPAZ
IMANNHZ AIANEPHZ
APIAANH ZMNANOY
MEPOIMH NAAAIOAOIOY
FEQPTIOXZ BAAXEPOX
OEOAQPOX TZIQKOZ
AIONYZIA ZAKYNGIOY
IOANNHZ MAPTQNHZ
IAZONAZ MNAANAZ
HAIAZ KATQMNOAHZ
XPHZTOZ ZIOYAHZ
AHMHTPA TEQPIOYAIA

MAPIA M OYZOYPH

NONAME_2018 QQ__10XAM
ANATOAIKO AEPOAPOMIO_4

MIXAHA MANTOYBAKHX DNF
AGANAZIOZ MEIAANHE
MIXAAHZ MAMAAOMOYAOZ
TAZOZ MAZANAPHZ
BEPA PAMTOMNOYAQOY
EAENH ZAMIMAIAOY

MANATIQTHZ BEAIZZAPIOZ

Club

ANE=APTHTH

2AYN

AOHNA

AGHNA

SAFANS

ZQrPA®QOY

ANE=APTHTH

Start
0:00:23.467
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.577
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.270
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.187
(00:00:00)
0:00:36.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.684
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.234
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.337
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.684
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.134
(00:00:00)
0:00:37.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:32.890
(00:00:00)
0:00:34.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.430
(00:00:00)
0:00:25.410
(00:00:00)
0:00:34.637
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:32.190
(00:00:00)
0:00:29.940
(00:00:00)
0:00:36.534
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.414
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.684
(00:00:00)
0:00:33.120
(00:00:00)
0:00:32.190
(00:00:00)
0:00:21.417
(00:00:00)
0:00:34.174
(00:00:00)

0:00:13.144
(00:00:00)

5000m
0:32:05.364
(00:31:41)
0:30:59.020
(00:30:36)
0:32:23.567
(00:31:57)
0:33:08.494
(00:32:50)
0:32:26.430
(00:31:50)
0:33:57.234
(00:33:48)
0:32:05.034
(00:31:55)
0:32:53.944
(00:32:43)
0:33:36.447
(00:33:19)
0:34:23.797
(00:34:15)
0:32:59.990
(00:32:52)
0:36:27.477
(00:35:50)
0:33:47.180
(00:33:14)
0:35:02.660
(00:34:28)
0:34:52.394
(00:34:39)
0:35:44.110
(00:35:18)
0:35:46.734
(00:35:12)
0:27:51.150
(00:27:40)
0:32:48.430
(00:32:16)
0:37:41.420
(00:37:11)
0:40:35.890
(00:39:59)
0:20:07.960
(00:19:54)
0:26:32.874
(00:26:24)
0:32:53.607
(00:32:20)
0:34:20.384
(00:33:48)
0:42:51.054
(00:42:29)
0:56:56.070
(00:56:21)

1:14:42.244
(01:14:29)

Finish 10km
1:06:35.174
(01:06:11)
1:06:39.690
(01:06:17)
1:07:04.960
(01:06:38)
1:07:08.350
(01:06:50)
1:07:14.587
(01:06:38)
1:07:32.060
(01:07:23)
1:07:38.137
(01:07:28)
1:07:45.367
(01:07:34)
1:07:51.684
(01:07:34)
1:08:13.124
(01:08:04)
1:08:58.987
(01:08:51)
1:09:28.984
(01:08:51)
1:10:04.694
(01:09:31)
1:11:29.050
(01:10:54)
1:12:30.837
(01:12:18)
1:12:34.607
(01:12:09)
1:15:08.674
(01:14:34)
1:19:20.030
(01:19:09)
1:19:20.347
(01:18:48)
1:21:12.667
(01:20:42)
1:22:20.524
(01:21:43)



